

Court No. - 88

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 29420 of 2010

Applicant :- Bhagwan Singh And Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Vijay Gautam, Himanshu
Upadhyay, Ramesh Chandra Pal

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Govt. Advocate, Vishnu Kumar

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori, J.

None appears for the applicants as well as Private-Opposite Party No. 2 even in the revised call, however, learned A.G.A. for the State is present.

Call the report from the court concerned with regard to status of case.

List on 16.2.2024.

Order Date :- 5.1.2024

T. Sinha