

Court No. - 82

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 29420 of 2010

Applicant :- Bhagwan Singh And Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Others

**Counsel for Applicant :- Vijay Gautam, Himanshu
Upadhyay, Ramesh Chandra Pal**

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Govt. Advocate, Vishnu Kumar

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

At the request of learned counsel for opposite party, list on
01.08.2024.

In the meantime, he may file counter affidavit, if any.

Order Date :- 15.7.2024

T.S.