



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 29420 of 2010

Bhagwan Singh And Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Himanshu Upadhyay, Ramesh Chandra
Pal, Vijay Gautam

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Govt. Advocate, Vishnu Kumar

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE SANJIV KUMAR, J.

1. The case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Ramesh Chandra Pal, learned Counsel for the applicants.

2. List on **13.04.2026**.

(Sanjiv Kumar,J.)

February 18, 2026

Amit